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URS ET DISTRIBUTEURS

CHAMBIONVAT. DE FRANC

Liste des pilotes

CF4-GOUDARGUES

Age

Club

dimanche 24 octobre 2021

Pays

Moto

24
25

36
23
31

St Laurent MC
AMC Grasse
AMC Grasse
Cahors TC
Cahors TC

Puy Ste Réparade

FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
ESP
FRA

Beta
Beta
Vertigo
Sherco
Scorpa
TRRS

MC Bagnolais

N° Nom

ELITE

1 BINCAZ Benoit
4 COLAIRO Téo

3 DUFRESE Hugo
5 FAJARDO Jeroni
9 FARRE Arnau

2 FERRER Alexandre
EXPERT

11 CORNA Rémy

16 CORNA Romain
18 LAIRIS Théo

12 ROVERY Arthur
20 ROVERY Rémi

27
25
27
22
20

Val de Dagne TC
Val de Dagne TC
TC Catalan
Cahors TC
Cahors TC

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

TRRS
TRRS
Vertigo
Scorpa

Sherco

36 AGNOLIN Audry

22 GUIRAUD Léo

38 JUFFET Christophe
27 MENARD Fabien

35 PETIT Mats

29 POCHEZ Martin

23 TEMPIER Cédric

Lilot TT

Val de Dagne TC
TC Chateauneuf
TC Catalan

ACL Bréalaise
ACL Bréalaise
AMC Grasse

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Beta
Beta
Vertigo
Vertigo
Vertigo
E-M

Sherco

74 ALVARES Clement

51 BERLATIER Alexandre
71 BIRON Victor

48 BUSSOW Sacha

73 CHATELAIN

57 HERNANDO Pierre

54 RIMET Lucas

46 ROSSI Enzo

47 THIRIAT Lionel

22
28
30
22
29
29
20

20

MC Bagnolais

MC Toulonnais
MC Angoumoisin
Puy Ste Réparade
RTF 38

UM Nemourienne
ASM St Antoine
AMC Grasse
MVH Vosges

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Gas Gas
TRRS
Beta
TRRS
Gas Gas
TRRS
Beta
Scorpa
TRRS

7 ABELLAN Nolhan
161 BAILLY Lilian

151 BERTHIER Julien
85 BESNARD Hugo

MC la Gaude
ET La Bresse
MC Tanneron

CM Perche

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Beta
Gas Gas
TRRS
Beta
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CHAMBIONVAT. DE FRANC

URS ET DISTRIBUTEURS

Liste des pilotes

CF4-GOUDARGUES
MC Bagnolais

N° Nom

Age

Club

dimanche 24 octobre 2021

Cat+ Pays Moto

95 BESWICK Thomas
168 CLOITRE Richard

173 DANIS Maxime

152 DEBORDE Anthony
87 DEMIN Jonathan

166 DHERBEY Mathias

80 DUPLAN Aymeric

86 DUPLAN Damien

88 ECHENE Pablo

162 EHRHART Jean-Henri
78 FABRE Christophe
157 FARGIER Célestin
167 FEIDT Mathieu

92 LAMARQUE Nicolas
158 MARCEL Félix

94 MONNIER Naomi

99 MOREON Caroline
154 PIQUET Pablo

155 PIQUET Romeo

165 RATABOUIL Guillaume
83 ROLLAND-DAMASSOH Hervé
93 SAUSSAC Félicien
97 SOYER Alycia

96 VENTELON Aimé
TF1

236 PENA Margaux

238 TOUZET-JAN Eva
237 VERT Pauline

16
29
35
49
36
29
15
18
12
59
54
20
39
23
35
16
22
17
14
37
15
15
15
14

15
17
17

ACL Bréalaise
Lilot TT

MC Sommiérois
MC Angoumoisin
MC la Gaude
ASM St Antoine
Lilot TT

TLC Barbentanais
MC La Gaude

MC Ancelle

Puy Ste Réparade
TC La Burle

Ban De La Roche
Val de Dagne TC
Diois Sport TT
AMC Grasse
ASM St Antoine
MC Bagnolais

MC Bagnolais

Val de Dagne TC
St Laurent MC
Aubenas VL

MC St Léonard des Bois
TC Catalan

TC Fabrégues
ACL Bréalaise
MC Bagnolais

ESP2 FRA Beta
FRA GasGas
FRA Beta
FRA TRS
FRA Vertigo
FRA TRRS
ESP2 FRA Gas Gas
FRA Beta
ESP2 FRA Vertigo
FRA Sherco
FRA Vertigo
FRA Gas Gas
FRA Sherco
FRA TRRS
FRA Sherco
ELF FRA Beta
ELF FRA Sherco
ESP2 FRA Beta
ESP2 FRA Beta
FRA TRS
ESP2 FRA TRRS
ESP2 FRA Gas Gas
ELF-ESP2 FRA TRRS
ESP2 FRA Vertigo
ESP3 FRA E-M
FRA Gas Gas
FRA Gas Gas

132 ALZIAL Sandro

122 ASPLANATO Thomas

139 BAZALGETTE Jules

121 BOURRIEN Luca

127 CHAMPION-BOSCHET Eythan
136 COURT-PAYEN Baptiste

13
15
14
13
14
14

St Laurent MC
AMSL Levens
MC Bagnolais
ACL Bréalaise
MC Levezou

MSO

FRA Beta
FRA Gas Gas
FRA Sherco
FRA Beta
FRA TRRS
FRA Beta
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URS ET DISTRIBUTEURS MEDIA

Liste des pilotes

CF4-GOUDARGUES dimanche 24 octobre 2021
MC Bagnolais
N° Nom Age Club Cat+ Pays Moto

134 DELEUZE Emmanuel 14 MC Bagnolais FRA Scorpa
128 DEMOULIN Mathias 12 MC Bagnolais FRA TRRS
131 DUSSART Luka 14 MC La Gaude FRA Scorpa
135 HAN Thomas 14 MSO FRA Beta

126 MAZZILLI Tibo 14 TC Catalan FRA TRRS
125 MONNIER Elouenn 14 ACL Bréalaise FRA Beta

130 RIVIERE Alec 14 MC Bagnolais FRA Gas Gas
138 SAFFER Léo 13 Lilot TT FRA TRRS
124 ZAURI Alexis 13 MC La Gaude FRA Gas Gas
TF2

118 REMOND Camille 14 MC La Gaude FRA Gas Gas
116 VOILLAT Lana 18 TC Comtois C-H Sherco
142 ALZIAL Ivan 11 St Laurent MC FRA Beta
143 BARBARA Lilian 11 MC La Gaude FRA Beta
145 CERIS Arnaud 9 MSO FRA Beta

149 COSTECALDE Gabin 13 TC Fabrégues FRA Beta
148 DELATTRE Elio 11 AMSL Levens FRA Beta
147 FERRARI Enzo 12 AMSL Levens FRA Beta
144 MOREAU Paco 11 MC Bagnolais FRA Beta
150 PORTAL Kenzo 13 MC Bagnolais FRA Beta
146 VERDAVAINE Benjamin 12 MSO FRA Beta
205 BIANCOTTO Jean Pierre 56 MC Ancelle FRA Sherco
187 BRETON Jean-Marc 60 US.CASA FRA Beta
213 CABOT Jean-Frangois 58 Cahors TC FRA TRS

202 COUDERC Patrick 61 TC Ancelle FRA Sherco
208 HERNANDO Laurent 50 Cevennes OR FRA TRRS
214 RIGAUD Christophe 58 ASM St Antoine FRA Vertigo
215 VANDELLE Xavier 49 MC du Risoux FRA Gas Gas
197 ANDRE Pierre 64 Puy Ste Réparade FRA Beta
198 AURIERES Jean-Pierre 52 AMC Grasse FRA Gas Gas
196 AUTUSSE Jérémy 24 MC Livradois FRA TRRS
231 BABOULIN Cyril 36 Puy Ste Réparade FRA Vertigo
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URS ET DISTRIBUTEURS MEDIA

Liste des pilotes

CF4-GOUDARGUES dimanche 24 octobre 2021
MC Bagnolais

N° Nom Age Club Cat+ Pays Moto
CRITERIUM

225 BERGERI Edouard 16 MC Bagnolais FRA Scorpa
221 BEUQUE Antoine 18 MC Angoumoisin FRA TRRS
226 DE FILIPPIS Christian 36 MC Bagnolais FRA Vertigo
176 ESPANET Theo 20 MSO FRA Vertigo
181 KUZNIEWSKI-LEBRUN Dimitri 27 MC Bagnolais FRA Vertigo
184 LERDA Thierry 38 AMC Grasse FRA Gas Gas
199 MANSENARES Pascal 46 MC Toulonnais FRA Beta
216 OLIVIER Maxence 23 MC La Gaude FRA Vertigo
192 PELLEGRIN Louis 27 MC St Cheron FRA TRRS
234 POTIRON Tom 17 TC Fabregues FRA TRRS
186 POUGNET Simon 20 MC Levezou FRA Gas Gas
193 REIMBOLD Yohan 17 MC Bagnolais FRA Sherco
223 SABY Jason 15 MC Bagnolais FRA Gas Gas
182 SARRADEL Clement 23 MC La Gaude FRA Sherco
175 SARRAZIN Matteo 15 MC Bagnolais FRA Sherco
189 SOLARINO Rémy 32 Saint Laurent MC FRA TRRS
224 TESTUD Lionel 31 MC Sommierois FRA Beta
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